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2 PATRICIA BRISSON

ITI MANCHANDA - TABLE MONKEYS

KYRIE KOHOKO

ALISON BRULOTTE

SENIOR LADIES 80 Left

CHRISTINA GAUTHIER

AUDREE LALONDE - STEEL WARRIORS

YOUTH GIRLS 60+ Left

ITI MANCHANDA - TABLE MONKEYS

SENIOR LADIES 60 Left

PATRINA BROOKS

YOUTH GIRLS 50 Left

ALYSSA WALKER

SHELBY NEITZEL

YOUTH GIRLS 60 Left

ALISON BRULOTTE

ETHAN PENNEY

TROY MODELLO

YOUTH BOYS 90+ Left

ANTHONY LEMIEUX

MAXIMUS DREVNIOK

MICHAEL CHARBONNEAU

YOUTH BOYS 90 Left

JUDE DUBOIS

MATHIEU ROUSSEAU

JACOB PETERSON

KANSAS FARGNOLI - HIGH HOOKERS

ZANDER STEHLE

AIDON HAMILTON

JASIM HAMMOE

NOAH HEIN

BENOIT LARIVIERE

PARSA AFZALI

YOUTH BOYS 80 Left

ZACHERY POUPART - STEEL WARRIORS

CANAAN TRIMM - STEEL WARRIORS

TRYSTAN YOUNG

JAMES BAPTISTE

JUSTIN CARON

GARRETT GLYSHAW

NICOLAS BOLDUC

DEAN HAMMOE

MATHIEW CAMPEAU

REID MIVILLE - STEEL WARRIORS

JEREMIE MARLEAU

DAVID RICARD

2024 CAPITAL FAIR
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YOUTH BOYS 70 Left

MICHAEL SIMARD

JEREMIE CARAVAGGIO
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MILTON QUIYOYEZ

MALCOM VICTORIN

SENIOR MEN 110+ Left

CURTIS CAMERON - HIGH HOOKERS

KEVIN MORIN

SENIOR MEN 110 Left

ANNICK PROULX

DAVID D'AMARIO

ALEXANDRES MARTEL

RICHARD JR DAY

MATT OLIVIER

SEAN BUTTON - HIGH HOOKERS

JOEY BEDARD - SWAT

MATTHEW TRUDEL

PATRICK DECOEUR - CORNWALL

DAVID TALBOT

SENIOR MEN 100 Left

CONRAD ROUSSELLE

ZACHARY DESFORGES

ISAIAH GRABOWSKI

JUDE DUBOIS

ERIC DROUIN - STEEL WARRIORS

GABRIEL LABERGE

GUILLAUME DE LORENZI

JESUS DAVID PINZON

DANY BOUCHARD - THE MACHINE SHOP

DUSTIN WARMAN - HIGH HOOKERS

JUSTIN HABB

SENIOR MEN 90 Left

SCOTT WALKER

TRISTAN JUDD

MATT SMITH - HIGH HOOKERS

SENIOR MEN 80 Left

PASCAL GERVAIS

MAURICE LAVERGNE - GYM MAX

DARCE DICK

ALEX MARCOTTE

ARTUR KACHALOV

ALX MELLIOS

JUSTIN ROSE

KATHY FACEY

DANIKA LAVIGNE

SENIOR MEN 70 Left

JACOB COSSETTE

LOUIS PHILIPPE CYR

IZABELLA MECHINE SHOP

JENNY FAUCHER

SENIOR LADIES 80+ Left

JOCELYNE BRISSON
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ALICYA D'AOUST

MATHIAS 

MICHAEL SIMARD

JUSTIN CARON

THEO DOUCET

YOUTH BOYS 70 Right

DILANN MANTHA

DEAN HAMMOE

JEREMIE CARAVAGGIO

RYDER FORTUGNO

CALEB PREVOST-BLANCHARD - STEEL WARRIORS

JEREMIE MARLEAU

JEREMIE CHARBONNEAU

SAMUEL GLYSHAN

JAKOB FAUCHER - ALMONTE

YANNICK PROULX

KIDS CLASS 5 Right

LUDOVIC DUPUIS - GYM MAX

AMY BRULOTTE

KIDS CLASS 3 Right

MATHIEU CARAVAGGIO

JACKSON PETERSON

MIA BROWN - ARM FITCLUB

KIDS CLASS 4 Right

ALYSSA WALKER

WILLIAM HAUS-LAVERGNE

LOAN DE LORENZI

KIDS CLASS 2 Right

ANTOINE PELTIER

LUCA LAUZON

AMELIA OUTERBRIDGE

ROSE

EVIE

JAXSON BRULOTTE

YVES DROUIN - STEEL WARRIORS

JEAN-GUY ST-JEAN - STEEL WARRIORS

KIDS CLASS 1 Right

RAPHAEL LAUZON

HENRY TIEDERMANN

MASTER MEN 100 Left

BOB SHANAHAN - HIGH HOOKERS

MARIO CYR

DARREN SIM - HIGH HOOKERS

MASTER MEN 100+ Left

MASTER MEN 80 Left

MICHEL THIBERT - STEEL WARRIORS

MIKEL D'AOUST

MASTER MEN 90 Left

HUGO LALONDE - STEEL WARRIORS
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6 AUDREE LALONDE - STEEL WARRIORS

PATRINA BROOKS

ITI MANCHANDA - TABLE MONKEYS

JOSIANNE CYR

KYRIE KOHOKO

ALISON BRULOTTE

AUDREE LALONDE - STEEL WARRIORS

ALISON BRULOTTE

YOUTH GIRLS 60+ Right

ITI MANCHANDA - TABLE MONKEYS

SENIOR LADIES 60 Right

LUC PROULX

YOUTH GIRLS 50 Right

ALYSSA WALKER

SHELBY NEITZEL

YOUTH GIRLS 60 Right

YOUTH BOYS 90+ Right

ALEXIS VIGNERON

ANTHONY LEMIEUX

JACOB FOSTER - HIGH HOOKERS

MAXIMUS DREVNIOK

JUDE DUBOIS

MATHIEU ROUSSEAU

ETHAN PENNEY

TROY MODELLO

JACOB PETERSON

KADEN DEWAN

AIDON HAMILTON

NOAH HEIN

ZANDER STEHLE

YOUTH BOYS 90 Right

CANAAN TRIMM - STEEL WARRIORS

JESSE JUDD

KANSAS FARGNOLI - HIGH HOOKERS

JASIM HAMMOE

MICHAEL CHARBONNEAU

WILLIAM HAUS-LAVERGNE

REID MIVILLE - STEEL WARRIORS

NICOLAS BOLDUC

YOUTH BOYS 80 Right

ZACHERY POUPART - STEEL WARRIORS

PARSA AFZALI

JEREMIE MARLEAU

DANIEL LEE

MATHIEW CAMPEAU

XAVIER LAROCQUE

TRYSTAN YOUNG

BENOIT LARIVIERE

GARRETT GLYSHAW
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KEVIN MORIN

JOCELYN BRULOTTE

JACOB FOSTER - HIGH HOOKERS

MASTER MEN 80 Right

MICHEL THIBERT - STEEL WARRIORS

DAVID D'AMARIO

RICHARD JR DAY

JEREMY SEGUIN

MALCOM VICTORIN

SENIOR MEN 110+ Right

MATTHEW TRUDEL

MATTHEW TRUDEL

SENIOR MEN 110 Right

ANNICK PROULX

ALEXANDRES MARTEL

SENIOR MEN 100 Right

ISAIAH GRABOWSKI

SEAN BUTTON - HIGH HOOKERS

JOEY BEDARD - SWAT

PATRICK DECOEUR - CORNWALL

SENIOR MEN 90 Right

SCOTT WALKER

GUILLAUME DE LORENZI

GABRIEL LABERGE

JUDE DUBOIS

DUSTIN WARMAN - HIGH HOOKERS

MAURICE LAVERGNE - GYM MAX

FJORALB ZOTO

JUSTIN HABB

CORY TAYLOR

TRISTAN JUDD

ALX MELLIOS

SENIOR MEN 80 Right

PASCAL GERVAIS

DAN LABRIE - HIGH HOOKERS

SENIOR MEN 70 Right

DAN LABRIE - HIGH HOOKERS

LOUIS PHILIPPE CYR

WILL NIEUWENHUYZE - ARNPRIOR ARM PRYERS

RAZOR THE - HIGH HOOKERS

SENIOR LADIES 80+ Right

JOCELYNE BRISSON

JOLIANE VINETTE

KATHY FACEY

LENA GIONET

SENIOR LADIES 80 Right

PATRICIA BRISSON

CHRISTINA GAUTHIER

IZABELLA THE MACHINE SHOP - THE MACHINE SHOP
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DARREN SIM - HIGH HOOKERS

MASTER MEN 100+ Right

YVES DROUIN - STEEL WARRIORS

JEAN-GUY ST-JEAN - STEEL WARRIORS

JEREMY SEGUIN

RICK GIONET

DANNY MURPHY

MASTER MEN 100 Right

BOB SHANAHAN - HIGH HOOKERS

MARIO CYR

MIKEL D'AOUST

BERNIE LEHMAN

GORD MACDONALD - ALMONTE

MARCEL MARLEAU

MASTER MEN 90 Right


